SureColor F1070
Sales Reference Guide
Transform your creative vision into
reality with this compact, versatile
DTG/DTFilm printer.
3
SureColor F-Series DTG Family
4-Color + White 4-Color + White

• Maintenance Liquid (250 mL Pack)
• 1-Year Epson Preferred Limited Warranty
Ordering Information
Part # Description
Printer SCF1070SE SureColor F1070 Hybrid Print System
Consumables
T55A120 UltraChrome DG2 Black (250 mL)
T55A220 UltraChrome DG2 Cyan (250 mL)
T55A320 UltraChrome DG2 Magenta (250 mL)
T55A420 UltraChrome DG2 Yellow (250 mL)
T55AA20 UltraChrome DG2 White (250 mL)
C13T55AB20 Maintenance Liquid Pack (250 mL)
C13T55G900 Cleaning Liquid Pack (250 mL)
C13T43R300 Pretreat Liquid Concentrate (5 L)
C13S400215 Maintenance Box